Govt./Autonomous bodies/Corporations/State Govt./PSUs/Reputed 
public organizations, if otherwise not exempted for SME/MSME/ 

Startup firms. (Scanned copy).  

8. Scanned copy of audited balance sheet of the firm to fulfill the 
requirement of average minimum annual turnover of the firm not less 
than Rs. 25,00,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Lakhs Only) during the last 
three years duly certified by the Chartered Accountant.  

9. Scanned copy of GST registration.    
10. Scanned copy of PAN Card.   
11. Scanned copy of the Banker’s detail along with the name of the bank, 

Account No and Address proof.